
2019 - 20  ALL LEAGUE FOOTBALL TEAMS 

DE​FENSE  FIRST  TEAM 
NAME SCHOOL GRADE 
DOWN LINEMAN 
Zach Skillman Waverly 11 
 
DEFENSIVE ENDS 
*Hunter Engle Madison 11 
*Chase Harrison Madison 11 
Kaden Ott Lebo 12 

 
LINEBACKER 
Christian Decker Waverly 12 
Issac Miser Madison 11 
*Drew Stutesman Madison 10 
*Koby Vanderpool MdCV 12 
 
SECONDARY 
*Colton Fife Madison 12 
*Devan McEwen Lebo 11 
Ryan Wolgram Madison 11 
 
PUNTER 
*Kyle Reese Lebo 10 
 

DEFENSE ​SECOND TEAM 
 
DOWN LINEMAN 
John Reese Lebo 12 
Kristian Trujillo Hartford 11 
 
DEFENSIVE END 
Jerome Ferguson Lebo 11 
Aiden Goodman Hartford 10  
Ty Pope Waverly 12 
 
LINEBACKER 
Andrew Bailey Lebo 11 
Damian Foster Waverly 10 
 



 
LINEBACKER (CON'T.) 
Cooper Harred So. Coffey Co. 12 
Kade Kline Burlingame 12 
Kyle Reese Lebo 10 
 
SECONDARY 
Kris Hovestadt Burlingame 10 
Shayden Sull Hartford 10 
Nasun Wasson Madison 12 
 

PUNTER 
Casey Helm Madison 10 
 

HONORABLE MENTION 
 
SECONDARY 
Brome Rayburn Madison 11 
Aiden Voorhees So. Coffey Co. 10 
Blake Wilson Waverly 10 
 
 
* UNANIMOUS SELECTION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2019 - 20  ALL LEAGUE FOOTBALL TEAMS 

OFFENSE  FIRST  TEAM 
NAME SCHOOL GRADE 
DOWN LINEMAN 
Sebastian Bolinger Madison 12 
Christian Decker Waverly 12 
*Isaac Miser Madison 11 
Kristian Trujillo Hartford 11 
 
TIGHT END 
Drew Stutesman Madison 10 
 
RUNNING  BACK 
*Hunter Engle Madison 11 
*Colton Fife Madison 12 
Shayden Sull Hartford 10 
 
QUARTERBACK 
*Devan McEwen Lebo 11 
 
WIDE RECEIVER 
Kyle Reese Lebo 10 
 
KICKER 
Chase Harrison Madison 11 
 
KICK   RETURNER 
Colton Fife Madison 12 
 
FLEX PLAYER 
Damian Foster Waverly 10 
Nasun Wasson Madison 12  

  

 
 
*Unanimous Selection 
 
 



 
OFFENSE  SECOND  TEAM 

NAME SCHOOL GRADE 
DOWN LINEMAN 
Kaden Ott Lebo 12 
Zach Skillman Waverly 11 
Tyler Stuck Hartford 10 
Gavin Williams Burlingame 11 

 
TIGHT END 
Jerome Ferguson Lebo 11 
Chase Harrison Madison 11 
 
RUNNING BACK 
Andrew Bailey Lebo 11 
Cooper Harred So. Coffey Co. 12 
Michael Lehmann Waverly 11 
 
QUARTERBACK 
Ryan Wolgram Madison 11 
 
WIDE RECEIVER 
Garrett Robison Burlingame 11 
 
KICKER 
Kyle Reese Lebo 10 
 
KICK RETURNER 
Devan McEwen Lebo 11 
Garrett Robison Burlingame 11 
 
FLEX PLAYER 
Koby Vanderpool MdCV 12 

 

HONORABLE MENTION 

Down Lineman 
Trever Quaney Burlingame 10 
 
 



 
HONORABLE MENTION (Con’t.) 

QUARTERBACK 
Cole Lacey MdCV 10 
 
WIDE RECEIVER 
Luke Davies Lebo 09 
 
FLEX PLAYER 
Aiden Goodman Hartford 10 

 


